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THE AD130 AGROWDRILL PACKS A HEFTY PUNCH INTO A COMPACT
MACHINE. IT OFFERS A RANGE OF AGROWPLOW INNOVATIONS IN AN

AFFORDABLE SEED DRILL

Sometimes you don't need a fancy machine with all

the bells and whistles. Sometimes what you need is a
compact, affordable machine that starts when you need it
to, runs when you need it to, and is easy to maintain.

The AD130 Agrowdrill is that machine. It's not fancy;,
because it doesn't need to be. It hasn't got bells and
whistles, but it's built to last and has performance where
it counts. The AD130 offers our proven Baker Boot
technology to promote seed germination and alleviate
trash flow.

With the strength to penetrate hard dry soils and a robust,
simple design that can be easily serviced, the AD130 is the
reliable workhorse you need.

AD130 PICTURED WITH OPTIONAL DISC COULTERS



STRONG AND RELIABLE
The AD130 is built on
Agrowplow'’s proven
100x100x6mm RHS steel
frame which gives it the
strength to last season
after season. Plus, the dual
hoppers have 3mm thick
walls to prevent warping
and buckling under load.

SIMPLE CALIBRATION
Say goodbye to buckets
under the tynes. The
AD130's calibration tray
can be quickly deployed
to make measuring seed
output simple and easy.
And with infinite sowing
rate adjustment, you set
the AD130 for optimal
crop emergence.

SPECIFICATIONS

EASY MAINTENANCE
With its easy height
adjustment and simple
drive-wheel sowing
mechanism, the AD130
is as easy to maintain as
it is to operate. And with
its integrated toolbox,
you won't get caught out
while in the field.

OPTIONS

« Coulters

« Double chuting

o Small seeds box

. Harrows

« Implement trailer

« Rear tow hitch

o  Rubber tyred roller
o  Flexiroller

Range
Undercarriage

Tyne Spacing
Working Width

Transport Width
Hopper Capacity

Tyre Size

Number of Toolbars
Toolbar Spacings
Under Frame Clearance
Drawbar Power

Linkage Type

AUSTRALIAN
MADE SINCE
1989

Front

Rear

Contact your local dealership

www.agrowplow.com.au

16 Row

20 Row

425 Coil Tyne with Baker Boot,
401 Double Disc Unit

150mm
2.4m
2.89m
300L
300L
235/75 R15
3
440mm
620mm
70-90hp

3.49m
385L

385L

80-100hp

Trailing with hydraulic lift, CAT2 Three Point Linkage

SPECIFICATIONS MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Your local dealer is:

AGROWELOW:"

Prosperity through Soil Care.




