

THE **AD130 AGROWDRILL** PACKS A HEFTY PUNCH INTO A COMPACT MACHINE. IT OFFERS A RANGE OF AGROWPLOW INNOVATIONS IN AN AFFORDABLE SEED DRILL

Sometimes you don't need a fancy machine with all the bells and whistles. Sometimes what you need is a compact, affordable machine that starts when you need it to, runs when you need it to, and is easy to maintain.

The AD130 Agrowdrill is that machine. It's not fancy, because it doesn't need to be. It hasn't got bells and whistles, but it's built to last and has performance where it counts. The AD130 offers our proven Baker Boot technology to promote seed germination and alleviate trash flow.

With the strength to penetrate hard dry soils and a robust, simple design that can be easily serviced, the AD130 is the reliable workhorse you need.





STRONG AND RELIABLE

The AD130 is built on Agrowplow's proven 100x100x6mm RHS steel frame which gives it the strength to last season after season. Plus, the dual hoppers have 3mm thick walls to prevent warping and buckling under load.

SIMPLE CALIBRATION

Say goodbye to buckets under the tynes. The AD130's calibration tray can be quickly deployed to make measuring seed output simple and easy. And with infinite sowing rate adjustment, you set the AD130 for optimal crop emergence.

EASY MAINTENANCE

With its easy height adjustment and simple drive-wheel sowing mechanism, the AD130 is as easy to maintain as it is to operate. And with its integrated toolbox, you won't get caught out while in the field.

OPTIONS

- Coulters
- Double chuting
- · Small seeds box
- Harrows
- Implement trailer
- Rear tow hitch
- Rubber tyred roller
- Flexiroller

SPECIFICATIONS

Range		16 Row	20 Row	
Undercarriage			425 Coil Tyne with Baker Boot, 401 Double Disc Unit	
Tyne Spacing		150m	150mm	
Working Width		2.4m	3m	
Transport Width		2.89m	3.49m	
Hopper Capacity	Front	300L	385L	
	Rear	300L	385L	
Tyre Size		235/75	235/75 R15	
Number of Toolbars		3	3	
Toolbar Spacings		440m	440mm	
Under Frame Clearance		620m	620mm	
Drawbar Power		70-90hp	80-100hp	
Linkage Type		Trailing with hydraulic lift, C	Trailing with hydraulic lift, CAT2 Three Point Linkage	

SPECIFICATIONS MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



AGROVPLOW®

Prosperity through Soil Care.

Contact your local dealership

Your local dealer is:

www.agrowplow.com.au